OFFICE_ASPONSY_Colument #) LAZIRUS_CORPORATE_FILING_SE (Requestor's Name) 3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE	Pana RVICE, INC.	070	73E	53
(Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-4	5973	эг	10002978	222R
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #)			09/03/990)1065009
LOCAL REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASSEE		OFFICE USE ONLY	*****78.75	*****78.75
CORFORATION NAME(S) & D 1. FIRST PMER (Corporation Name) 2.	OCUMENTNUM ICAN EN	BER(S) (if known): TERPRIC (Document #)	SES CO	<u>R</u> P-
3.			HAT I	
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	SSE-	
4(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	mo T	F.O
Walk in Rick up time	2.00	Certified C	LOR LORA	تي ل ال
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate o	DEA	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDM	ENTS		
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of F	A., Officer/Director		
. Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent			
Domestication	Dissolution/Witho	Irawal	ARCH I	R C
Other	Merger	-		ы <u>п</u>
OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO Foreign		OF STATE REORATIONS	RECEIVED
Name Reservation	Limited Par nersł			and the second s
	Reinstaten ant			XXX
	Trademark		X	ξK.,
	Other		Examiner's Initials	

1-12

۴. •

 \mathcal{N}



RECEIVED 99 SEP - 7 PM 3: 06 DEFINE OF STATE DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 3, 1999

LAZARUS

MIAMI, FL

SUBJECT: FIRST AMERICAN ENTERPRISES CORP. Ref. Number: W99000020557

We have received your document for FIRST AMERICAN ENTERPRISES CORP.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity. Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable. Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6934.

Loria Poole Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 999A00044101

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FILED 99 SEP -7 PH 3: 36 ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The undersigned Incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the F_{LORIL}^{STE} , $F_{$

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

FIRST AMERICAN GROUP CORP.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

8306 Mills DR P.M.B # 240 MIAMI , FloRIDA 33183-4838 ______

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

100

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

, ·

TUAN JONZALEZ DIAZ . . . 2190 NW 18 St MIAMI , FLORIDA ····· 33125 A table . Not the contract and and and and a set of the set

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is(are):

VUAN YONIZALEZ-DIAZ NUL MIAMI, FLORI 33125

ARTICLE VI DIRECTOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the director(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

JUAN GONZALEZ-DÍAZ

NW 2190 18 57 MIAMI FOREDA • • • • :.... • • • • • • • 33125

The undersigned incorporator(s) has (have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this 2/9 day of 1999.

Signature.

Signature AGE Signature

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE PROCESS OR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CEREIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO AFT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATED TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

REGISTÉRED AGENT